
Bundle Extractor model

Maximum bundle weight (kg)
Maximum bundle length without 
extension (mm)

Extractor length without 
extension (mm)

Extractor length without 
extension (mm)

Extractor length with front 
extension (mm)

Maximum bundle length with front and rear 
extensions (mm) - optional

Extractor length with front and rear 
extensions (mm)

Maximum bundle diameter of the standard 
lifting frame (mm)

Other available lifting frame sizes (mm) 
- optional

Operating weight (kg)

Diesel engine power (KW)

"Standard hydraulic pressure (bar)

Maximum winch pulling force (ton)

35T

35000

6000

7600

7000

8600

9000

11600

1600

2000/2250/2500

7000

36

180

45

35T

35000

8000

9600

9000

10600

-

-

1600

2000/2250/2500

7500

45

45T

45000

8000

9600

9000

9600

11000

12600

2000

2250/2500/2750/3000

9000

36

180

60

45T

45000

10000

11600

11000

12600

-

-

2000

2250/2500/2750/3000

9600

36

180

60

45T

45000

9000

10600

10000

11600

12000

13600

2000

2250/2500/2750/3000

13500

36

180

60/85

65T

65000

9000

10600

10000

11600

12000

13600

2000

2250/2500/2750/3000

14500

36

180

60/85

65T

65000

12000

13600

13000

14600

-

-

2000

2250/2500/2750/3000

14500

36

180

60/85

85T

85000

9000

10800

10000

11800

12000

13600

2500

2000/2750/3000/3500

16400

36

180

85

85T

85000

12000

13800

13000

14800

-

-

2500

2000/2750/3000/3500

17000

36

180

85

105T

105000

12000

14000

-

-

-

-

3000

3500

23200

36

180

100

125T

125000

custom

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Parameter
25T

25000

6000

7400

7000

8400

9000

10400

1600

2000/2250

5500

36

180

30

 

25T

25000

8000

9400

9000

10400

-

-

1600

2000/2250

6000

36

180

30

 

Bundle Extractor model

Maximum bundle weight (kg)
Maximum bundle length without 
extension (mm)

Extractor length without 
extension (mm)

Extractor length without 
extension (mm)

Extractor length with front 
extension (mm)

Maximum bundle length with front and rear 
extensions (mm) - optional

Extractor length with front and rear 
extensions (mm)

Maximum bundle diameter of the standard 
lifting frame (mm)

Other available lifting frame sizes (mm) 
- optional

Operating weight (kg)

Diesel engine power (KW)

"Standard hydraulic pressure (bar)

Maximum winch pulling force (ton)

With 1 meter front extension and 2 meter back extension                               Size customization is supported, up to 15 meters in length.
WhatsApp/WeChat: 18624433099

E-mail: inquiry@qingweiequipment.com


