

Parameter

Bundle Extractor model	25T	25T	35T	35T	45T	45T	45T
☞ Maximum bundle weight (kg)	25000	25000	35000	35000	45000	45000	45000
☞ Maximum bundle length without extension (mm)	6000	8000	6000	8000	8000	10000	9000
☞ Extractor length without extension (mm)	7400	9400	7600	9600	9600	11600	10600
☞ Extractor length without extension (mm)	7000	9000	7000	9000	9000	11000	10000
☞ Extractor length with front extension (mm)	8400	10400	8600	10600	9600	12600	11600
☞ Maximum bundle length with front and rear extensions (mm) - optional	9000	-	9000	-	11000	-	12000
☞ Extractor length with front and rear extensions (mm)	10400	-	11600	-	12600	-	13600
☞ Maximum bundle diameter of the standard lifting frame (mm)	1600	1600	1600	1600	2000	2000	2000
☞ Other available lifting frame sizes (mm) - optional	2000/2250	2000/2250	2000/2250/2500	2000/2250/2500	2250/2500/2750/3000	2250/2500/2750/3000	2250/2500/2750/3000
☞ Operating weight (kg)	5500	6000	7000	7500	9000	9600	13500
☞ Diesel engine power (KW)	36	36	36		36	36	36
☞ "Standard hydraulic pressure (bar)	180	180	180		180	180	180
☞ Maximum winch pulling force (ton)	30	30	45	45	60	60	60/85
Bundle Extractor model	65T	65T	85T	85T	105T	125T	
☞ Maximum bundle weight (kg)	65000	65000	85000	85000	105000	125000	
☞ Maximum bundle length without extension (mm)	9000	12000	9000	12000	12000	custom	
☞ Extractor length without extension (mm)	10600	13600	10800	13800	14000	-	
☞ Extractor length without extension (mm)	10000	13000	10000	13000	-	-	
☞ Extractor length with front extension (mm)	11600	14600	11800	14800	-	-	
☞ Maximum bundle length with front and rear extensions (mm) - optional	12000	-	12000	-	-	-	
☞ Extractor length with front and rear extensions (mm)	13600	-	13600	-	-	-	
☞ Maximum bundle diameter of the standard lifting frame (mm)	2000	2000	2500	2500	3000	-	
☞ Other available lifting frame sizes (mm) - optional	2250/2500/2750/3000	2250/2500/2750/3000	2000/2750/3000/3500	2000/2750/3000/3500	3500	-	
☞ Operating weight (kg)	14500	14500	16400	17000	23200	-	
☞ Diesel engine power (KW)	36	36	36	36	36	-	
☞ "Standard hydraulic pressure (bar)	180	180	180	180	180	-	
☞ Maximum winch pulling force (ton)	60/85	60/85	85	85	100	-	